002
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
030

031
032
033

033

035
037
038
039

040

Agency Name

Auditor General

Aging

Corrections

Labor & Industry

Military & Veterans Affairs
Attorney General
General Services
Education

Public Utility Commission
Revenue

Department of State
State Police

Public Welfare

Fish & Boat Commission
Game Commission

Community & Economic Development
Pennsylvania Board of Probation and Parole

Liquor Control Board
Milk Marketing Board
Lieutenant Governor's Office

Pennsylvania Historical & Museum

Commission

Pennsylvania Emergency Management Agency
State Civil Service Commission
Pennsylvania Infrastructure Investment

Authority

Pennsylvania Infrastructure Investment

Authority
Environmental Protection

Environmental Hearing Board

Conservation & Natural Resources
Pennsylvania Higher Education Assistance

Agency
State Ethics Commission

Pennsylvania Historical and Museum Commission

Bureau of Archives and History

Division of Records Administration and Image Services

State Records Center

Records Coordinators

Title

RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR

RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR

RECORDS COORDINATOR

RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR

RECORDS COORDINATOR

Name

Baker Javian
Allen Ronald
Roberts Melissa
Breyette Lori
Miller Kalli

Gould Kimberly
Heimbach Terri
Mccomsey Larry
Brown Audley
Rhodes Robert
Osman Danielle
Yandrich Pamela
Calabria Daniel
Coles Chris

Bell Brandi

Hurst Bernadette
O'Hara Cheryl
Brooker David
Dadigan Jon
Pettis Eric

Ickes Anne Marie

Hutnick William
Steele Scott
Seltzer Michelle

Sexton Israel

Schaef Dawn
Berwager Kathleen
Aux Stephen
Batista Leo

Powell Leticia
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Telephone

717-705-5758
717-783-3126
717-728-2090
717-787-3958
717-861-8656
717-783-4969
717-787-1356
717-346-4322
717-783-0702
717-346-1620
717-783-9195
717-772-4951
717-772-1886
717-705-7920
717-783-6530
717-720-1361
717-783-5016
717-787-7108
717-787-4194
717-787-3300
717-787-7180

717-651-2165
717-787-6212
717-787-5330

717-705-1657

717-772-9482
717-772-2742
717-705-0589
717-720-2869

717-783-1610



063
065
067
068
070
071
072
073
074
075
078
079
081A
081B
081C
081D
081E
081F

0811
081J
081K
091
092
094
099

Agency Name

Independent Regulatory Review Commission
Pennsylvania Gaming Control Board

Health

Agriculture

State Employees Retirement System
Pennsylvania Municipal Retirement System
Public School Employees' Retirement System
Treasury

Drug and Alcohol Programs

Banking and Securities

Transportation

Insurance Department

Office of Administration

Office of the Budget

Office of General Counsel

Pennsylvania Counsel on the Arts
Pennsylvania Human Relations Commission
Pennsylvania Commission on Crime &
Delinquency

Inspector General

Public Employee Retirement Commission
Office of the Receiver for the City of Harrisburg
Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Board of Claims

Pennsylvania Housing Finance Agency
Governor's Office

Total Coordinators: 55

Pennsylvania Historical and Museum Commission

Bureau of Archives and History

Division of Records Administration and Image Services

State Records Center

Records Coordinators

Title

RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR

RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR
RECORDS COORDINATOR

Name

Yohn Cheryl
Joyce Deborah
Bilodeau Norman
West Susan
Reed Michael
Brooks Shaniqua
Kurtz Sandra
Lavelle Mark
Culhane, Sharon
Conn Matthew
Lake Mary Beth
Korman Joseph
Miller Michael
Bennett Christine
Dwyer Kari
Gabriele Amy
Evans Angela
Zerembo Heather

Saytar Danilo
Kozlowski Bernard
Morrow Anne
Wargo David
DiCello Jeffrey
Uffelman Scott
Wilcox Paula
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Telephone

717-772-3455
717-346-2708
717-547-3287
717-787-5653
717-787-6981
717-787-2065
717-720-4625
717-783-6098
717-787-6285
717-783-2378
717-795-6303
717-787-4429
717-705-2776
717-265-7272
717-772-4264
717-525-5547
717-783-7834
717-265-8512

717-783-7768
717-783-6100
717-231-5558
717-939-9551
717-787-3325
717-780-3904
717-787-5330



